

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9448/2020

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Barsana Foods Pvt Ltd

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.P. Singh, AAG with Mr. J.S.
Shekhawat.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sarthak Rastogi.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

27/10/2021

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.2 by ordinary post as well as registered post, returnable within six weeks.

List on 20.12.2021.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/36

सत्यमेव जयते