

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9448/2020

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Barsana Foods Pvt Ltd

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. RP Singh AAG

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

13/03/2023

This matter has come up on an application No.1/2023 for early listing.

For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed.

Let the matter be listed on 31/3/2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

OM PRAKASH /35