

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9448/2020

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

M/s Barsana Foods Pvt Ltd & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Sarthak Rastogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

29/01/2024

As per the office report, neither publication nor PF notices have been filed.

In the interest of justice, one more opportunity is granted to learned counsel for the petitioners to do the needful within three weeks from today.

Put up on 13.03.2024.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J