

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9448/2020

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Barsana Foods Pvt Ltd

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Bharat Vyas, AAG with
Ms. Niti Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sarthak Rastogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

14/03/2024

Paper publication notices be filed within a period of four weeks.

Requisites be filed within a period a four weeks. On filing of the said requisites, the same be issued to the counsel for the petitioners for doing the needful. After publication of notice in the newspaper, the petitioners will file a copy of published notice (Entire newspaper) before this Court.

List the matter on 23.05.2024.

Interim order is extended till the next date of hearing.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J