

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9448/2020

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Barsana Foods Pvt Ltd

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay, (AAAG) Mr. Deepak Mittal and Ms. Monisha Agarwal for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sarthak Rastogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed a copy of complete newspaper in the Office.

Office is directed to place the same on record.

List after four weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J