

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9448/2020
URN: CW / 17270U / 2020

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Barsana Foods Pvt Ltd

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sarthak Rastogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

10/07/2026

Matter is listed in the category of "Reply Not Filed". On a query being put by the Court, learned counsel for the respondent submits that no reply is warranted, as the matter can be argued on the basis of the record already available before this Court.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter on 17.07.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(ARUN MONGA),J